20071120 1/2 www.rdpe.com/za/rlu.pdf
Load
Model  RLU Tension/Compression Load Cell (Universal Load Cell)
A load cell or force sensor is a device which converts load or force into an electrical signal.
A load cell should be mounted on a hard, flat surface. Tension/compression load cells measure the force
applied to the centre threads of the load cell.
Care should be taken to ensure that the load sensor is not exposed to load or force in excess of its capability.
The range of tension/compression load cell (universal load cell) selected should therefore be appropriate for

Operating temperature range -20°C to 60°C
Compensated temperature range -10°C to 40°C
Ingress protection (IP) 65
Over-range capacity 50%
Major construction material Steel
Electrical termination 3m (integral cable)
CD1= 13,6mm
CD2= 5,05mm ±0,15mm
CL1= 22mm
CL2= 27mm
Type Range D1 H PCD
Top (Drilled for
cap-head
screw)
Centre thread
RLU00250 ±250kgf (±2,5kN) 75mm 25mm 57mm 6 X M6x1 M10x1,5
RLU00500 ±500kgf (±4,9kN) 75mm 25mm 57mm 6 X M6x1 M10x1,5
RLU01000 ±1000kgf (±9,8kN) 90mm 25mm 66mm 6 X M8x1,25 M12x1,75
RLU02500 ±2500kgf (±24,5kN) 90mm 25mm 66mm 6 X M8x1,25 M12x1,75
RLU05000 ±5000kgf (±49kN) 140mm 45mm 115mm 8 X M10x1,5 M24x3,0
RLU10000 ±10000kgf (±98kN) 152mm 45mm 124mm 8 X M12x1,75 M36x4,0
All dimensions and specifications are nominal.
Manufacturer
RDP Electronics Ltd
Grove Street, Heath Town